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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Colin Morrissey        M3034         1/31       34:09    5:30       34:06
2     Brian Labenz           M3539         1/48       37:29    6:02       37:29
3     Austin Baade           M2024          1/3       38:14    6:09       38:10
4     Josh Schlautman        M3539         2/48       38:34    6:12       38:28
5     Chris Burcal           M3034         2/31       38:51    6:15       38:48
6     Tom Roddel             M4044         1/45       42:08    6:26       39:56
7     Matthew Olberding      M4549         1/36       42:15    6:27       40:03
8     Blake Ritter           M3034         3/31       40:11    6:28       40:05
9     Brian Detweiler        M3539         3/48       42:05    6:28       40:08
10    Matt Person            M3539         4/48       42:45    6:30       40:23
11    Andrew Hille           M3034         4/31       41:12    6:30       40:24
12    Charles Cooper         M3539         5/48       40:45    6:31       40:29
13    Cameron Riecke         M2529         1/14       42:18    6:34       40:44
14    Jake Havranek          M2529         2/14       41:13    6:37       41:02
15    Brian Bergt            M6064          1/4       44:03    6:37       41:04
16    Jon Hanseling          M3539         6/48       43:28    6:38       41:13
17    Jeremiah Carlson       M3539         7/48       43:00    6:43       41:41
18    Josh Florea            M4044         2/45       43:11    6:43       41:44
19    Joseph Pachunka        M2529         3/14       42:50    6:43       41:44
20    Taylor Adams           M2529         4/14       42:12    6:45       41:53
21    Tom Osterbuhr          M6064          2/4       44:24    6:46       41:58
22    Lori Jorn              F3539         1/87       42:05    6:46       42:00
23    Michael Johnson        M3539         8/48       45:02    6:46       42:00
24    Drew Labreck           M2024          2/3       42:05    6:46       42:01
25    Billy Haynes           M4044         3/45       42:52    6:46       42:02
26    Cody Seger             M3539         9/48       42:44    6:48       42:11
27    Matt Vavra             M5054         1/26       42:35    6:49       42:19
28    Alex Manning           M3034         5/31       42:59    6:50       42:23
29    Nick Martin            M2024          3/3       43:00    6:52       42:40
30    Tyler Honick           M3539        10/48       42:52    6:53       42:46
31    Adam Zeiszler          M3034         6/31       43:47    6:59       43:20
32    Ryan Williams          M3034         7/31       45:08    6:59       43:22
33    Andy Mixan             M4044         4/45       45:49    7:02       43:40
34    Lindsey Palmer         F3539         2/87       44:01    7:05       43:56
35    Brett Friesen          M2529         5/14       45:07    7:05       44:01
36    Jacob Huckins          M4044         5/45       46:05    7:06       44:04
37    Dean Trampe            M5054         2/26       45:16    7:07       44:14
38    Emily Steenson         F3539         3/87       45:12    7:07       44:14
39    Thomas Cohee           M4044         6/45       47:31    7:09       44:21
40    Kyle Herber            M3539        11/48       44:40    7:10       44:28
41    Jr Savala              M5054         3/26       44:33    7:11       44:33
42    Neal Schlautman        M5559          1/9       47:08    7:13       44:48
43    William Ward           M3034         8/31       46:13    7:15       45:00
44    Garrett Nathan         M2529         6/14       47:02    7:15       45:01
45    Cody Williams          M3539        12/48       47:00    7:15       45:03
46    Jeremy Holtz           M3539        13/48       46:04    7:16       45:07
47    Melissa Dorr           F4044         1/50       45:44    7:18       45:16
48    Bryce Johnson          M5054         4/26       45:41    7:18       45:17
49    Kevin Walters          M3539        14/48       46:25    7:20       45:31
50    Steven Roker           M4549         2/36       48:26    7:21       45:37
51    Jason Gehrken          M3539        15/48       47:45    7:22       45:41
52    Jessica Johnson        F3034         1/44       45:56    7:23       45:50
53    Austan Haynes          M2529         7/14       46:52    7:24       45:54
54    Aaron Christensen      M3539        16/48       48:45    7:24       45:56
55    Andrew Hershey         M4044         7/45       46:25    7:25       46:05
56    Ron Myers              M5559          2/9       47:46    7:26       46:08
57    Chris Fuller           M3539        17/48       49:26    7:26       46:11
58    Megan Burtle           F3539         4/87       48:15    7:29       46:29
59    Andrew Stem            M3539        18/48       48:43    7:30       46:35
60    John Schroder          M4549         3/36       47:44    7:30       46:35
61    Judd Knispel           M4549         4/36       49:17    7:32       46:48
62    David Westfall         M4044         8/45       49:07    7:32       46:48
63    Kristin Miles          F4549         1/42       49:36    7:35       47:07
64    William Taylor Jr      M2529         8/14       49:15    7:36       47:11
65    Dick James             M6599          1/5       47:32    7:37       47:14
66    Brandon Noerrlinger    M3539        19/48       50:09    7:37       47:20
67    Tim Farmer             M4549         5/36       48:26    7:38       47:20
68    Nicole Rischling       F4044         2/50       48:23    7:39       47:29
69    Kevin Turchik          M3034         9/31       49:42    7:39       47:31
70    Cody Lange             M3034        10/31       49:03    7:40       47:33
71    Stephanie Popken       F3539         5/87       47:38    7:40       47:33
72    Nicki Hanseling        F3034         2/44       47:58    7:40       47:34
73    Jeff Jones             M4044         9/45       57:10    7:41       47:40
74    Tom Hempel             M5054         5/26       48:45    7:41       47:43
75    Lauren Wenzl           F2529         1/33       50:54    7:42       47:48
76    Jesi Brewer            F2529         2/33       48:34    7:42       47:50
77    Corey Rector           M4549         6/36       48:49    7:45       48:05
78    Katie Maire            F2529         3/33       50:20    7:45       48:08
79    Nate Barber            M4044        10/45       49:52    7:46       48:10
80    Brad Penner            M5559          3/9       49:58    7:47       48:20
81    Austin Magill          M2529         9/14       49:28    7:52       48:51
82    Kyle Sandall           M3539        20/48       49:09    7:53       48:57
83    Britany Shaw           F3034         3/44       51:39    7:53       48:57
84    Kurtis Harms           M3539        21/48       51:44    7:55       49:11
85    Kat Baum               F4044         3/50       50:28    7:56       49:12
86    Sarah Fredrickson      F5559         1/21       50:34    7:56       49:14
87    Laci Reinke            F4044         4/50       51:09    7:56       49:15
88    Lee Rasmussen          M4044        11/45       51:06    7:56       49:16
89    Brock Hansen           M3034        11/31       49:16    7:56       49:16
90    Lisa Farmer            F5054         1/23       50:27    7:56       49:18
91    Ryan Lemke             M3539        22/48       49:29    7:57       49:20
92    Ian Burns              M2529        10/14       50:29    7:57       49:20
93    Anson Hueftle          M2529        11/14       51:05    7:57       49:23
94    Angie Kubicek          F3539         6/87       51:01    7:58       49:27
95    James Weland           M4044        12/45       49:53    7:59       49:32
96    Gerald Grabher         M5054         6/26       50:04    8:01       49:48
97    Kaylene Harms          F3539         7/87       52:27    8:02       49:54
98    Randall Schramm        M5054         7/26       50:58    8:03       50:00
99    Seth Callahan          M3034        12/31       52:19    8:03       50:00
100   Sharon Kruse           F5559         2/21       52:02    8:04       50:04
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101   Becky Fields           F5054         2/23       52:10    8:06       50:17
102   Marcus Epp             M4044        13/45       53:06    8:08       50:30
103   Jon Pieper             M3034        13/31       52:47    8:08       50:31
104   Benjamin Foust         M4044        14/45       52:21    8:08       50:32
105   Craig Pleskac          M5054         8/26       52:16    8:09       50:34
106   Melissa Lee            F3539         8/87       51:54    8:09       50:37
107   Aaron Lemke            M3539        23/48       52:29    8:10       50:43
108   Maggie Hinds           F2529         4/33       51:14    8:11       50:46
109   Ernie Parra            M5559          4/9       53:48    8:11       50:50
110   Michael Storey         M3034        14/31       54:21    8:14       51:05
111   Jeffrey Bruntz         M5054         9/26       53:49    8:14       51:07
112   Gavin Koehler          M3539        24/48       51:23    8:16       51:17
113   Shannon Hansen         M4549         7/36       52:46    8:16       51:20
114   Bob Ahrens             M4549         8/36       51:49    8:16       51:21
115   Tyler Goodrich         M3034        15/31       51:51    8:17       51:26
116   Jordanna Trausch       F2529         5/33       53:14    8:19       51:39
117   Fred Roane             M5054        10/26       53:35    8:20       51:45
118   Curtis Mulcahy         M4549         9/36       52:40    8:20       51:46
119   Jeremy Towne           M4044        15/45       51:53    8:20       51:47
120   Angie Frederick        F4044         5/50       52:04    8:21       51:50
121   Grady Hansen           M5559          5/9       52:11    8:21       51:51
122   Blake Bartenbach       M3034        16/31       53:37    8:22       51:54
123   Shayne Krull           M3034        17/31       54:32    8:22       51:55
124   Laura Miller           F4549         2/42       52:30    8:22       51:57
125   Ashlee Martens         F4549         3/42       53:48    8:22       51:57
126   Scott Simonsen         M2529        12/14       55:07    8:23       52:03
127   Jennifer Kuhl          F5054         3/23       55:11    8:23       52:05
128   Gail Dishman           F3539         9/87       53:29    8:24       52:06
129   Sarah Howat            F2529         6/33       53:34    8:24       52:08
130   Brian Adams            M3539        25/48       52:54    8:25       52:14
131   Aaron Rutt             M3539        26/48       52:16    8:25       52:16
132   Michael Davis          M5054        11/26       53:34    8:26       52:21
133   John Schuette          M6599          2/5       55:05    8:26       52:23
134   Peter Metzger          M2529        13/14       53:58    8:26       52:24
135   Luke Daly              M4044        16/45       53:46    8:27       52:30
136   Sarah Wall             F3539        10/87       52:46    8:29       52:38
137   Ruth Brandt            F6064          1/8       54:33    8:29       52:38
138   Sonya Schiphoff        F3034         4/44       53:51    8:29       52:39
139   Wesley Bottorf         M3034        18/31       55:13    8:29       52:40
140   Miranda Watson         F3539        11/87       52:43    8:29       52:43
141   Brian Svoboda          M3539        27/48       54:31    8:30       52:44
142   Amanda Fray            F3034         5/44       57:10    8:30       52:44
143   Joleen Hueftle         F2529         7/33       54:25    8:30       52:47
144   John Carda             M5559          6/9       55:17    8:30       52:48
145   Steven Howser          M3539        28/48       54:22    8:31       52:51
146   Chris Volnek           M3539        29/48       54:00    8:31       52:53
147   Lori Bakker            F4549         4/42       55:48    8:31       52:53
148   Robin Haynes           F4044         6/50       53:46    8:31       52:55
149   Ally Thomson           F3034         6/44       55:34    8:32       52:57
150   Sami Nice              F2529         8/33       56:13    8:32       53:00
151   Sean Stanek            M4044        17/45       53:41    8:32       53:01
152   Everett Rhodes         M3539        30/48       53:29    8:33       53:05
153   Daniel Hoesing         M5054        12/26       53:46    8:33       53:05
154   Jared Bauman           M3539        31/48       53:59    8:33       53:07
155   Spencer Rose           M3034        19/31       53:59    8:33       53:08
156   Miki Gilbert           F5559         3/21       54:26    8:34       53:10
157   Jon Bakker             M4549        10/36       56:11    8:34       53:12
158   Jill Rosenquist Perkin F4549         5/42       54:28    8:35       53:16
159   Michele Labreck        F5054         4/23       55:21    8:36       53:26
160   Evan Reid              M0119          1/2       57:05    8:37       53:27
161   Amanda Stevenson       F3539        12/87       54:23    8:37       53:28
162   Brice Middleton        M4549        11/36       54:01    8:37       53:29
163   Michelle Ethington     F4549         6/42       54:06    8:37       53:30
164   Ann Neal               F5559         4/21       55:34    8:37       53:31
165   Rachel Jarvis          F2529         9/33       56:10    8:38       53:39
166   Heidi McKenna          F5054         5/23       54:31    8:39       53:42
167   Janna Mashek           F4044         7/50       56:30    8:39       53:44
168   Steph Sander           F2529        10/33       55:52    8:39       53:45
169   Zachary Sovereign      M4044        18/45       55:43    8:40       53:47
170   Aimee Hough            F4044         8/50       54:56    8:40       53:48
171   Steve Havranek         M5054        13/26       54:47    8:41       53:52
172   Kaitlin Jacobsen       F2529        11/33       57:03    8:42       53:59
173   Sarah Ryan             F3034         7/44       56:10    8:43       54:10
174   Sadie Burr             F3539        13/87       56:38    8:46       54:23
175   Doug McFadden          M4044        19/45       56:16    8:46       54:26
176   Amber Peterson         F3539        14/87       55:42    8:47       54:31
177   Tawnya Means           F4549         7/42       54:38    8:48       54:37
178   Monica Carrell         F4549         8/42       58:31    8:48       54:41
179   Mallory Buck           F3034         8/44       56:02    8:49       54:42
180   Tim Gormally           M6064          3/4       57:00    8:49       54:48
181   Michael Ramirez        M3034        20/31       58:08    8:51       55:00
182   Tom Rowland            M4044        20/45       56:57    8:52       55:06
183   Jill Christian         F4549         9/42       57:28    8:53       55:07
184   Anna Milos             F5559         5/21       56:47    8:53       55:07
185   Bev Janak              F6599          1/2       56:59    8:53       55:08
186   John Wheeler           M3034        21/31       55:56    8:55       55:21
187   Anita Murnane          F4549        10/42       56:46    8:55       55:23
188   Lindy Andersen         F4044         9/50       55:44    8:55       55:24
189   Scott McAleer          M4549        12/36       58:20    8:55       55:25
190   Katie Lorenzen         F3539        15/87       56:51    8:56       55:27
191   Chris Aarhus           M5054        14/26       58:35    8:57       55:33
192   Rob Lindquist          M3539        32/48       57:49    8:57       55:34
193   Jill Matteson          F3539        16/87       57:48    8:57       55:36
194   Lauren Dyer            F3034         9/44       59:22    8:58       55:38
195   Matthew Stelzer        M3539        33/48       58:17    8:59       55:45
196   Jamie Brown            F4549        11/42       58:09    8:59       55:49
197   Steve Carstensen       M5054        15/26       55:55    9:00       55:54
198   Jo Stephens            F5559         6/21       56:45    9:02       56:03
199   Conner Rocole          M3539        34/48       57:41    9:02       56:06
200   Katie Holling          F3539        17/87       57:36    9:03       56:13
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201   Andrea Jordan          F3539        18/87       56:34    9:04       56:17
202   Robin Higley           F6064          2/8       57:41    9:04       56:20
203   Jake Topping           M3539        35/48       59:46    9:05       56:25
204   Crystal Topping        F3539        19/87       59:46    9:05       56:25
205   Kate Klein             F3034        10/44       58:23    9:06       56:27
206   Matthew Durr           M4044        21/45       58:22    9:06       56:31
207   Jo McAleer             F4549        12/42       59:19    9:07       56:37
208   David Ory              M4044        22/45       57:28    9:08       56:41
209   Richard Johnston       M5054        16/26       59:32    9:08       56:41
210   Heather Scott          F5054         6/23       58:38    9:08       56:43
211   Amber Fader            F4044        10/50       57:30    9:09       56:48
212   Toni Suing             F2529        12/33       58:03    9:09       56:49
213   Donelle Thomas         F5559         7/21       57:15    9:10       56:54
214   Melanie Bell           F3034        11/44     1:00:14    9:10       56:58
215   Heidi Berry            F3539        20/87     1:00:04    9:11       56:58
216   Laura Whitaker         F4044        11/50       58:49    9:11       57:00
217   Matthew Goeken         M4044        23/45       57:51    9:11       57:00
218   Peter Heath            M4549        13/36     1:00:54    9:11       57:00
219   Laurie Eakley          F4549        13/42       57:30    9:11       57:02
220   Tommy Jelinek          M4044        24/45       58:09    9:12       57:05
221   Bonita Sharif          F4044        12/50       58:02    9:13       57:15
222   Jeff Bramwell          M5054        17/26       57:45    9:14       57:21
223   Michelle Panowicz      F3539        21/87       59:53    9:15       57:28
224   Angie Jameson          F5054         7/23       57:48    9:16       57:31
225   Sharon Brening         F5559         8/21       59:43    9:16       57:31
226   Laura Tworek           F3539        22/87     1:00:01    9:17       57:36
227   Kaylee Greeb           F3034        12/44       59:57    9:17       57:37
228   Alesha Hintz           F3539        23/87       59:06    9:17       57:38
229   Kati Kilcoin           F3034        13/44       58:43    9:17       57:39
230   Sarah Litel-Smith      F5054         8/23     1:00:25    9:17       57:40
231   Cyndi Elyea            F5559         9/21       58:18    9:17       57:41
232   Carolyn Buckley        F3539        24/87     1:00:25    9:17       57:42
233   Sandra Wiese           F4549        14/42       58:11    9:18       57:42
234   Michael Wiese          M4549        14/36       58:11    9:18       57:42
235   Courtney Rief          F2529        13/33       59:43    9:18       57:42
236   Liz Montgomery         F3539        25/87     1:00:36    9:18       57:42
237   Jennifer Samson        F3539        26/87       59:09    9:18       57:47
238   Jamie Gemar            F4044        13/50       59:13    9:18       57:47
239   Michael Fields         M5054        18/26       59:09    9:19       57:49
240   Ward Williams          M5054        19/26       57:58    9:19       57:50
241   Jennifer Wilson        F5559        10/21       59:53    9:19       57:53
242   Jill Classen           F4044        14/50     1:01:40    9:19       57:53
243   Kelly Lindstrom        F4549        15/42     1:01:40    9:19       57:53
244   Sheila Mikulicz        F5054         9/23       58:38    9:20       58:00
245   Troy Wiederstein       M4044        25/45       59:17    9:21       58:02
246   Jennifer Coon          F3539        27/87     1:01:21    9:21       58:03
247   Alison Petro           F2529        14/33       59:37    9:21       58:06
248   Fran Smith             F6064          3/8       59:13    9:22       58:09
249   Mikayla Duarte         F2529        15/33       59:53    9:22       58:10
250   Tally Bruning          F4044        15/50       58:48    9:22       58:11
251   Nate Rohda             M4044        26/45     1:00:16    9:22       58:11
252   Chance Rohda           M0119          2/2     1:00:16    9:22       58:11
253   Barbie Steele          F3539        28/87       59:21    9:23       58:13
254   Penny North            F4549        16/42       59:17    9:23       58:15
255   Danny Vanourney        M3539        36/48     1:00:15    9:23       58:15
256   Lanett Whisler         F3539        29/87       59:14    9:23       58:15
257   Tony Lamar             M4549        15/36     1:00:49    9:24       58:22
258   Laura Walker           F3539        30/87     1:00:28    9:24       58:24
259   Andre Watson           M4044        27/45       59:55    9:25       58:26
260   Michael Tracy          M4044        28/45       59:51    9:26       58:31
261   Shawn Toovey           M3539        37/48       59:38    9:27       58:40
262   Alyssa Bitzer          F3034        14/44       59:36    9:27       58:41
263   Bobbi Kreikemeier      F3539        31/87       59:36    9:27       58:41
264   Brett Allen            M4044        29/45       59:03    9:27       58:42
265   Ben Hennecke           M4044        30/45     1:01:39    9:28       58:48
266   Joshua Schroeder       M4044        31/45     1:00:03    9:28       58:49
267   Sarah Castillo         F3034        15/44     1:01:38    9:29       58:53
268   Rebecca Zabka          F3034        16/44       59:56    9:29       58:55
269   Kristin Fisher         F5559        11/21     1:02:09    9:30       59:00
270   Amelia Fiser           F4549        17/42     1:02:35    9:30       59:01
271   Robert Fisher          M5559          7/9     1:02:10    9:30       59:02
272   Kelsey Faust           F2024          1/6     1:00:14    9:31       59:03
273   Nick Hummel            M4044        32/45       59:51    9:32       59:09
274   Katie Ditter           F2529        16/33       59:24    9:32       59:10
275   Becca Glisan           F3034        17/44     1:02:06    9:32       59:13
276   Jayme Hester           M3034        22/31     1:02:07    9:32       59:13
277   Travis Moore           M3034        23/31     1:01:32    9:33       59:17
278   Patrick Mejstrik       M5559          8/9     1:01:51    9:33       59:20
279   Sarah Wheeler          F2529        17/33       59:59    9:33       59:20
280   Stephanie Stelzer      F3034        18/44     1:01:58    9:34       59:26
281   Tricia Faust           F4549        18/42     1:00:57    9:37       59:43
282   Ashley Mills           F2529        18/33       59:58    9:38       59:47
283   Tausha Pokorny         F3539        32/87     1:01:17    9:38       59:49
284   Katie Hale             F2529        19/33     1:00:46    9:38       59:51
285   Caroline Kahnk         F3034        19/44     1:03:14    9:39       59:54
286   Dan Patterson          M3539        38/48     1:01:29    9:39       59:54
287   Daniel Walker          M4044        33/45     1:02:41    9:39       59:55
288   Stacy Lawson           F4549        19/42     1:00:35    9:39       59:57
289   Carly Hillburn         F2529        20/33     1:02:06    9:40       59:59
290   Haley Faust            F2024          2/6     1:01:17    9:40     1:00:00
291   Zach Lundak            M2529        14/14     1:00:55    9:40     1:00:04
292   Brian Dickey           M4044        34/45     1:01:05    9:41     1:00:06
293   Matthew Bellamy        M5054        20/26     1:01:32    9:41     1:00:06
294   Barbara Brown          F5559        12/21     1:00:45    9:41     1:00:08
295   Heather Fuehrer        F3539        33/87     1:00:23    9:42     1:00:15
296   Brett Gay              M4549        16/36     1:03:06    9:42     1:00:16
297   Andrew Reid            M3539        39/48     1:04:03    9:44     1:00:26
298   Mary Jo Reynolds       F4044        16/50     1:02:45    9:44     1:00:27
299   Derek Trutna           M4044        35/45     1:03:03    9:44     1:00:28
300   David Franzen          M4549        17/36     1:03:03    9:44     1:00:28
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301   Tara Meyer             F4549        20/42     1:02:01    9:45     1:00:30
302   Ruth Horvatich         F3539        34/87     1:02:45    9:45     1:00:32
303   Dee Onepeng            F3539        35/87     1:01:25    9:45     1:00:33
304   Megan Stabbe           F3539        36/87     1:04:26    9:46     1:00:37
305   Eric Reichwaldt        M3034        24/31     1:03:11    9:46     1:00:42
306   Keri Callahan          F3539        37/87     1:02:41    9:48     1:00:54
307   Jessica Farris         F3034        20/44     1:02:35    9:48     1:00:54
308   Marla Stoltenberg      F4549        21/42     1:01:15    9:50     1:01:02
309   Brenda Steinhauser     F5054        10/23     1:01:36    9:50     1:01:02
310   Leeann Mertens         F2024          3/6     1:01:47    9:50     1:01:05
311   Caitlyn Hedrick        F2024          4/6     1:01:48    9:50     1:01:05
312   Nicole Courtney        F4044        17/50     1:04:14    9:52     1:01:15
313   Erin Schlautman        F3539        38/87     1:04:24    9:52     1:01:17
314   Kayleigh Peterson      F3034        21/44     1:02:24    9:53     1:01:19
315   Angel Christensen      F3539        39/87     1:03:06    9:54     1:01:28
316   Heather Woodford       F4549        22/42     1:04:38    9:55     1:01:36
317   David Emanuel          M4549        18/36     1:04:27    9:57     1:01:45
318   Teresa Mejstrik        F5559        13/21     1:04:13    9:57     1:01:49
319   Nichol Dolezal         F4549        23/42     1:05:41    9:58     1:01:54
320   Theresa McClatchey     F4549        24/42     1:04:58    9:59     1:01:58
321   Margaret Churchill-Bla F5559        14/21     1:02:05    9:59     1:01:59
322   Daniel Stockmann       M4549        19/36     1:04:58    9:59     1:02:02
323   Kara Foster            F5054        11/23     1:04:44    9:59     1:02:02
324   Mary Sinclair          F5559        15/21     1:02:47   10:01     1:02:13
325   Stacey Carnazzo        F4549        25/42     1:02:33   10:02     1:02:20
326   Darcie Mackling        F3539        40/87     1:06:14   10:03     1:02:25
327   Blake Sheldon          M3539        40/48     1:03:17   10:03     1:02:27
328   Leisa Sheldon          F3539        41/87     1:03:18   10:04     1:02:28
329   Bryan Vetter           M4044        36/45     1:04:42   10:06     1:02:42
330   Jason Goetzinger       M3539        41/48     1:04:07   10:06     1:02:43
331   Amy Vetter             F3539        42/87     1:04:41   10:06     1:02:46
332   Rebecca Welchert       F2529        21/33     1:02:52   10:07     1:02:46
333   Suzette Horne          F3539        43/87     1:05:09   10:07     1:02:49
334   Eve Gilbert            F4044        18/50     1:03:43   10:07     1:02:51
335   Jena Neesen            F3034        22/44     1:05:22   10:08     1:02:54
336   Missy Fuchs            F3539        44/87     1:04:30   10:08     1:02:56
337   Derek Snyder           M3034        25/31     1:05:43   10:08     1:02:56
338   Claire Snyder          F2529        22/33     1:05:43   10:08     1:02:56
339   Rich Rogers            M6599          3/5     1:03:54   10:09     1:02:59
340   Brian Nielsen          M4044        37/45     1:04:39   10:09     1:03:00
341   Justin Ellenbecker     M4044        38/45     1:03:07   10:09     1:03:01
342   Amanda Baker           F3539        45/87     1:06:42   10:09     1:03:02
343   Crystal Fuller         F3539        46/87     1:03:32   10:09     1:03:03
344   Elaine Zoucha          F5054        12/23     1:05:20   10:09     1:03:04
345   Megan Wessling         F3034        23/44     1:03:57   10:10     1:03:09
346   Chelsea Mills          F3539        47/87     1:03:15   10:10     1:03:10
347   Shelby Robinson        F4044        19/50     1:04:22   10:10     1:03:11
348   Jenny Ebke             F3539        48/87     1:06:55   10:10     1:03:11
349   Dianna Mastny          F5054        13/23     1:05:05   10:12     1:03:17
350   Trevor White           M3034        26/31     1:06:56   10:12     1:03:19
351   Jason Weiers           M3539        42/48     1:05:33   10:12     1:03:22
352   Caitlin Harrison       F3034        24/44     1:05:32   10:12     1:03:22
353   Laura Vannordstrand    F3539        49/87     1:04:42   10:15     1:03:37
354   Libby Henschke         F2529        23/33     1:03:56   10:16     1:03:42
355   Jennifer Kramer        F4549        26/42     1:04:15   10:16     1:03:46
356   Dan Pokorney           M5054        21/26     1:05:01   10:17     1:03:50
357   Randy Geise            M5559          9/9     1:05:04   10:17     1:03:51
358   Karla Labenz           F5559        16/21     1:04:11   10:17     1:03:51
359   Amber Olsufka          F2529        24/33     1:04:11   10:17     1:03:52
360   David Frye             M4044        39/45     1:05:39   10:17     1:03:52
361   Chad Steele            M3539        43/48     1:04:55   10:18     1:03:55
362   Emily Simonsen         F2529        25/33     1:05:53   10:18     1:03:56
363   Niels Dunning          M4549        20/36     1:06:48   10:19     1:04:01
364   Kevin Beattie          M5054        22/26     1:05:51   10:19     1:04:04
365   Shelly Stitt           F3539        50/87     1:05:50   10:19     1:04:06
366   Christopher Gardner    M3034        27/31     1:04:19   10:21     1:04:14
367   Haley Penne            F3539        51/87     1:06:43   10:21     1:04:14
368   Ashley Kennedy         F3539        52/87     1:04:28   10:21     1:04:18
369   Jen Bonzheim Lattig    F4044        20/50     1:04:52   10:22     1:04:23
370   Megan Davis            F3034        25/44     1:06:16   10:23     1:04:31
371   Kelsi Anderson         F4044        21/50     1:04:51   10:24     1:04:34
372   Scott Brandt           M3539        44/48     1:05:48   10:25     1:04:43
373   Diana Alderson         F5559        17/21     1:05:20   10:25     1:04:44
374   Kim Franzen            F5054        14/23     1:04:57   10:25     1:04:44
375   Elaina Wild            F4044        22/50     1:05:55   10:26     1:04:44
376   Ann Campbell           F4044        23/50     1:06:14   10:26     1:04:46
377   Kayla Kapperman        F2529        26/33     1:04:58   10:26     1:04:46
378   Tyler Schrader         M3034        28/31     1:04:57   10:26     1:04:49
379   Dave Reid              M3539        45/48     1:05:11   10:27     1:04:51
380   Lacey Hanley           F3034        26/44     1:07:21   10:28     1:04:57
381   Nicole Lindquist       F3539        53/87     1:07:06   10:28     1:04:59
382   Laura Locklair         F3539        54/87     1:06:20   10:28     1:05:00
383   Miranda Davis          F4044        24/50     1:07:08   10:29     1:05:05
384   Andrew Carnazzo        M4549        21/36     1:05:24   10:30     1:05:11
385   Jacqueline Chant       F4044        25/50     1:05:29   10:30     1:05:12
386   Holly Hafer            F4549        27/42     1:07:11   10:31     1:05:20
387   Kimberly McMillan      F4044        26/50     1:05:38   10:33     1:05:33
388   Michael Whitmore       M4549        22/36     1:08:50   10:34     1:05:35
389   Chelsea Lurvey         F2529        27/33     1:06:03   10:35     1:05:42
390   Kelli Claassen         F2529        28/33     1:06:49   10:37     1:05:54
391   Jerry Alumbaugh        M4549        23/36     1:08:41   10:39     1:06:06
392   Kailey Keenan-Garren   F2529        29/33     1:07:51   10:39     1:06:07
393   Erin Trofholz          F4044        27/50     1:07:15   10:39     1:06:08
394   Renate Alumbaugh       F5054        15/23     1:08:42   10:39     1:06:10
395   Lisa Webb              F4044        28/50     1:07:15   10:39     1:06:10
396   Jennifer Loecker       F3034        27/44     1:07:09   10:39     1:06:10
397   Cathy Blauhorn         F4044        29/50     1:28:47   10:39     1:06:11
398   Ryan Seamann           M3539        46/48     1:08:52   10:40     1:06:13
399   Jeremy Williams        M4549        24/36     1:09:05   10:40     1:06:14
400   Jason Koch             M4549        25/36     1:08:36   10:42     1:06:26
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401   Chelsea Mollak         F3539        55/87     1:06:34   10:43     1:06:34
402   Brittany Lindhorst     F3539        56/87     1:08:39   10:43     1:06:35
403   Mary Andersen          F3539        57/87     1:08:39   10:43     1:06:35
404   Ryan Zulkoski          M3034        29/31     1:09:04   10:44     1:06:36
405   Shelley Kramer         F4044        30/50     1:08:59   10:44     1:06:41
406   Donald Eric McCulley   M4549        26/36     1:07:29   10:45     1:06:44
407   Sarah Bornemeier       F3034        28/44     1:08:17   10:46     1:06:54
408   Stacey Duey            F4044        31/50     1:07:32   10:50     1:07:15
409   Jenny Abler            F4549        28/42     1:07:54   10:52     1:07:28
410   Ricque Harth           F3539        58/87     1:07:54   10:52     1:07:29
411   Nick Mollo             M4044        40/45     1:10:10   10:52     1:07:31
412   Christina Mollo        F4044        32/50     1:10:10   10:52     1:07:31
413   Alison Bobal           F4549        29/42     1:08:40   10:52     1:07:31
414   Lora Sypal             F4549        30/42     1:09:57   10:53     1:07:35
415   Melissa Inmon          F3539        59/87     1:10:05   10:54     1:07:39
416   Carol Widhalm          F4549        31/42     1:07:48   10:54     1:07:43
417   Warren Holt            M4549        27/36     1:08:32   10:55     1:07:47
418   Bridget Anderson       F2529        30/33     1:08:13   10:55     1:07:49
419   Amanda Holt            F3034        29/44     1:08:32   10:55     1:07:50
420   Tawnya Roberts         F4549        32/42     1:09:42   10:56     1:07:51
421   Rebecka Schafer        F5559        18/21     1:08:34   10:57     1:08:01
422   Marisa Gibb            F3539        60/87     1:08:20   10:57     1:08:02
423   Carina Francia         F2529        31/33     1:11:37   10:58     1:08:08
424   Judy Ramirez           F3034        30/44     1:11:37   10:58     1:08:09
425   Michelle Stopak        F4549        33/42     1:08:59   10:59     1:08:10
426   Emily Rakowsky         F3034        31/44     1:09:49   10:59     1:08:14
427   Jessica Kuzeppa        F4044        33/50     1:10:26   11:00     1:08:20
428   George Hammett         M4549        28/36     1:10:48   11:03     1:08:40
429   Chris Stungis          F5054        16/23     1:09:07   11:04     1:08:42
430   Shawn Muhle            F4044        34/50     1:11:55   11:07     1:09:01
431   Julie Schiltz          F3539        61/87     1:10:19   11:07     1:09:02
432   Michael McCullough     M6064          4/4     1:10:41   11:08     1:09:10
433   Althea Gay             F0119          1/3     1:12:21   11:12     1:09:31
434   Melissa Hartshorn      F3034        32/44     1:11:04   11:13     1:09:37
435   Debra Zarek            F3539        62/87     1:11:02   11:13     1:09:38
436   Kathi Ferguson         F6064          4/8     1:10:20   11:13     1:09:41
437   June Kleinschmidt      F5054        17/23     1:11:53   11:15     1:09:52
438   Matt Haan              M4549        29/36     1:12:13   11:15     1:09:54
439   Peter Oldenburg        M4044        41/45     1:12:38   11:16     1:09:56
440   Wendy Oldenburg        F4044        35/50     1:12:39   11:16     1:09:56
441   Jason Bangs            M4549        30/36     1:10:32   11:16     1:09:59
442   Sarah Lundak           F2529        32/33     1:10:28   11:17     1:10:04
443   Caroline Gay           F0119          2/3     1:13:48   11:20     1:10:23
444   Sara Cerasoli          F4549        34/42     1:11:58   11:21     1:10:26
445   Ashley Bovee           F3034        33/44     1:11:17   11:22     1:10:38
446   Erin Schlake           F3539        63/87     1:13:17   11:25     1:10:53
447   Addison Morgan         F0119          3/3     1:11:28   11:25     1:10:56
448   Sarah Skinner          F4044        36/50     1:11:14   11:27     1:11:04
449   Kimberly Goracke       F3539        64/87     1:11:14   11:27     1:11:06
450   Kristin Morgan         F3539        65/87     1:11:41   11:27     1:11:09
451   Alan Heiser            M4044        42/45     1:12:49   11:30     1:11:26
452   Brad Wendel            M4549        31/36     1:13:54   11:32     1:11:39
453   Tracy Jarosik          F4044        37/50     1:14:06   11:32     1:11:40
454   Amanda Conradt         F3539        66/87     1:12:08   11:33     1:11:45
455   Richard Halvorsen      M6599          4/5     1:14:46   11:37     1:12:09
456   Melissa Bowers         F4044        38/50     1:12:24   11:38     1:12:15
457   Christopher Young      M4044        43/45     1:13:37   11:40     1:12:25
458   Lee Jameson            M5054        23/26     1:14:05   11:43     1:12:45
459   Jeff Martinson         M4549        32/36     1:14:30   11:43     1:12:48
460   Troy Hanson            M4549        33/36     1:14:30   11:44     1:12:51
461   Stephanie Lemonds      F4549        35/42     1:13:31   11:44     1:12:52
462   Bethany Atkins         F3034        34/44     1:14:10   11:46     1:13:02
463   Timothy Noerrlinger    M4044        44/45     1:13:53   11:46     1:13:05
464   Heather Noerrlinger    F4044        39/50     1:13:54   11:46     1:13:06
465   Jodie Sherman          F4044        40/50     1:16:41   11:46     1:13:07
466   Shelly Cruz            F3539        67/87     1:16:41   11:47     1:13:08
467   Jacquelene Cota        F4549        36/42     1:14:45   11:49     1:13:25
468   Wendy O'Dell           F4044        41/50     1:14:45   11:50     1:13:27
469   Tara Hill              F4549        37/42     1:15:07   11:51     1:13:32
470   Abelardo Rodriguez     M3539        47/48     1:15:06   11:54     1:13:57
471   Ryan Drees             M3539        48/48     1:15:30   11:55     1:13:58
472   Alex Diaz              M3034        30/31     1:14:48   11:57     1:14:14
473   Stephanie Ferguson     F3539        68/87     1:14:44   11:57     1:14:15
474   Melanie Boone          F3034        35/44     1:17:22   12:00     1:14:33
475   Kayla Stehlik          F3034        36/44     1:16:01   12:02     1:14:45
476   Sarah Henry            F3034        37/44     1:15:11   12:02     1:14:45
477   Tim Menke              M4549        34/36     1:16:11   12:03     1:14:47
478   Dustin Perry           M3034        31/31     1:15:11   12:03     1:14:48
479   Lisa Hale              F5054        18/23     1:15:40   12:03     1:14:50
480   Kelly Kostszewa        F5054        19/23     1:15:22   12:04     1:14:59
481   Eddra Ritta            F5559        19/21     1:16:26   12:09     1:15:27
482   Tammy Shires           F4549        38/42     1:16:04   12:11     1:15:38
483   Ava Pinneke            F3539        69/87     1:16:20   12:11     1:15:38
484   Laura Weber            F4044        42/50     1:16:49   12:12     1:15:47
485   Lori Bucholz           F6064          5/8     1:18:29   12:13     1:15:54
486   Kent Svoboda           M6599          5/5     1:17:35   12:20     1:16:33
487   Terry Powers           M5054        24/26     1:17:56   12:20     1:16:35
488   Randy Lay              M5054        25/26     1:19:45   12:23     1:16:52
489   Brandee Garratt        F3539        70/87     1:17:00   12:24     1:16:59
490   Hayley Jambor          F3034        38/44     1:17:00   12:24     1:16:59
491   Lanea Vanek            F2024          5/6     1:17:59   12:29     1:17:29
492   Bobbie Vanek           F5559        20/21     1:18:05   12:29     1:17:32
493   Annette Obriien        F5559        21/21     1:18:34   12:31     1:17:46
494   Kayla Dimauro          F2529        33/33     1:18:52   12:33     1:17:57
495   Megan Kucks            F2024          6/6     1:18:52   12:33     1:17:57
496   Laynne Evans           F5054        20/23     1:18:49   12:33     1:17:57
497   Melissa Radke          F3539        71/87     1:19:05   12:36     1:18:16
498   Maria Perez            F4044        43/50     1:19:33   12:36     1:18:16
499   Patricia Gaytan Sanche F3539        72/87     1:19:34   12:37     1:18:20
500   Rebecca Franco         F4549        39/42     1:20:36   12:45     1:19:10
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501   Rolayne Wilhelmsen     F6064          6/8     1:21:58   12:50     1:19:44
502   Kathleen Rolf          F3539        73/87     1:22:31   12:51     1:19:50
503   Katy Seamann           F3539        74/87     1:22:31   12:52     1:19:52
504   Patty Mundorf          F4549        40/42     1:21:07   12:54     1:20:05
505   Dave Fosbinder         M4549        35/36     1:22:38   12:54     1:20:09
506   Kelsey McSorley        F3034        39/44     1:23:02   12:57     1:20:23
507   Sheila McSorley        F5054        21/23     1:23:02   12:57     1:20:24
508   Matt Mundorf           M5054        26/26     1:22:09   13:04     1:21:09
509   Gretchen Ritterling    F5054        22/23     1:22:24   13:06     1:21:19
510   Andrew Duey            M4044        45/45     1:23:12   13:11     1:21:54
511   Amber Aden             F3034        40/44     1:24:00   13:28     1:23:41
512   Kaydee Gronewold       F4044        44/50     1:26:38   13:34     1:24:15
513   Season Epp             F4044        45/50     1:26:38   13:34     1:24:15
514   Lacey Warnock          F3539        75/87     1:25:38   13:38     1:24:42
515   Cheryl McCarter        F4549        41/42     1:25:57   13:43     1:25:12
516   Cynthia Von Seggern    F3539        76/87     1:26:03   13:44     1:25:18
517   Liliana Shannon        F4044        46/50     1:29:00   13:59     1:26:49
518   Marianne Toovey        F3539        77/87     1:28:25   14:01     1:27:05
519   Allie Schrader         F3539        78/87     1:29:17   14:10     1:27:59
520   Jackie Boller          F3539        79/87     1:28:21   14:11     1:28:04
521   Ashley Heitman         F3539        80/87     1:28:22   14:12     1:28:08
522   Nick Heitman           M4549        36/36     1:28:22   14:12     1:28:11
523   Alyssa Froiland        F3034        41/44     1:30:07   14:14     1:28:26
524   Jen Wickard            F3539        81/87     1:33:51   14:17     1:28:45
525   Nikki Schafer          F3539        82/87     1:33:51   14:17     1:28:45
526   Angela Ritchey         F3539        83/87     1:30:12   14:19     1:28:55
527   Nicole Finner          F3539        84/87     1:32:03   14:42     1:31:20
528   Jacqueline Kadavy      F3034        42/44     1:33:12   14:48     1:31:52
529   Lindsey Breece         F3034        43/44     1:33:12   14:48     1:31:53
530   Denise Bone            F4044        47/50     1:34:10   14:59     1:33:02
531   Kris Bohac             F6064          7/8     1:34:03   14:59     1:33:04
532   Emily Kennedy          F3539        85/87     1:34:10   14:59     1:33:05
533   Erica Heninger         F4044        48/50     1:36:30   15:05     1:33:44
534   Shannon Heninger       F4044        49/50     1:36:30   15:06     1:33:45
535   Nicole Kennedy         F3539        86/87     1:35:05   15:08     1:34:02
536   Leighun Brabec         F4549        42/42     1:38:30   15:34     1:36:39
537   Stacey Larson          F3539        87/87     1:39:30   15:34     1:36:41
538   Laura Nickisch         F3034        44/44     1:41:50   16:22     1:41:39
539   Berenice Lubbers       F6599          2/2     1:41:50   16:22     1:41:42
540   Jessica Pritchard      F4044        50/50     1:41:50   16:23     1:41:44
541   Paula Hunt             F5054        23/23     1:44:05   16:40     1:43:29
542   Jennifer James         F6064          8/8     1:46:05   16:46     1:44:07
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